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South Carolina TLegislature

May 27,2024, 12:05:53 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 1217 General Bill, By H.U. Fielding

A Bill to amend Section 31-17-120, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to penalties and appeals
under the Uniform Standards Code for Manufactured Housing Act, so as to provide additional penalties for violations of the Act
or regulations promulgated pursuant to the Act.

04/03/86
04/03/86
04/22/86
04/24/86
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05/20/86
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Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-1426

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-1426

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-2221
Amended SJ-2302

Read second time SJ-2303

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2605

Introduced and read first time HJ-3134

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3134
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